108,

\
\

\JUMBO SOF;TJ PRETZEL
ADD: Cheese Saucé”

Wy e

CHIPS & SALSA

\
WiE— : ( e réa: Wis:
\ NACHOIC{HIPS ‘WITH S ! ; kg ue-\a'-— \5)

CHEESE SAUCE &

Tomato,Hone
PICO /Ii /1 i i
-~ fa CHICKEN TENDER BASKET
> WHOLE FRESH FRUIT »3.50 — “ Five Golden Chicken
410 SN\ CHOICE OF DIPPING SAUCE:
MISS'VICKIE'S Criips

— 3 -o‘ne\ us} o |
l/ b \\\ 350 Bﬁw”t\d Ranch

S —— \
B.EA HCOMBE G DEN SALAD 1 SlDE ORDE&OF RE!!CH FRIES

" FULL ORDER OF FRENCH!FRIES
—

"§ W

GRILLEI?CHEESE ‘
N\ N\

2\

rb ar at d Chlcken, Swuss, Bacon, Ranch

Tomato, Lettuce, Soft Bun \ \ \

,/,A’\
o7 /

*CONSUMER ADVISORY: CONTAINS INGREDIENTS THAT ARE RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED
MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.
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FROZEN. TREATS

MIAMI ICE 12
Rum, Fresh Coconut & Vanilla Purée,
Pifia Colada & Strawberry Mixes

BANANA COLADA 13
Baileys Original Irish Cream Liqueur, Rum, Fresh Coconut Purée,
Banana & Piiia Colada Mixes

PEACH MELBA 12
Bourbon, Raspberry Liqueur,

Peach Mix

FROZEN RUSSIAN 12

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Godiva Chocolate Liqueur,
Ice Cream Mix

FROZEN DAIQUIRI 12
Light Rum, Blended With Any Of The Following Mixes:
Mango, Banana, Strawberry, Peach, Piiia Colada or Vanilla Ice Cream

FROZEN MARGARITA 12
Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave,
Blended With Lime Mix

ADD A FLOATER OF GRAND MARNIER 4
GOSLINGS BLACK RUM OR MYERS’S DARK RUM

MIXED DELIGHTS

PLANTERS PUNCH 12
Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Aromatic Bitters, Simple Syrup, Grenadine

CHARLESTON MARGARITA 14
Espolon Blanco, Grand Marnier, Agave Nectar, Lime Juice
SINGAPORE SLING 12

Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Orange Bitters, Soda

MANGO SMASH 12
Vodka, Mango Puree,
Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Mint

MAI TAI 13
Dark Rum, Orgeat, Triple Sec,
Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

PALMETTO PLAIN KILLER 13
Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice,
Coconut Creme And Topped With Nutmeg

NON-ALCOFHOLIC
COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA, PEACH, STRAWBERRY 7
BANANA, MANGO

MAKE IT A 6 PACK

BEER & WINIE LI

DIRAFT
Bud Light

Corona Premier

Common House Pale Ale
Golden Road Mango Cart
Wicked Week Pernicious IPA
Wild Dunes 7-Mile Lager

CANNED
Bud

Bud Light

Miller Lite

Coors Light

Michelob Ultra
Yuengling

Naragansett (1602)
Palmetto Lager

Palmetto Huger St. IPA
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Westbrook IPA
Westbrook White Thai
Coast HopArt IPA
Corona

Corona Light

Pacifico

Stella Artois

Heineken

Guinness

Angry Orchard

Truly Spiked Seltzer Lime or Berry
Heineken 00 N/A
*Canned Cocktails: Old Fashion, Margarita,
Gimlet, Daiquiri or Mai Tai

WINE BY THE GLASS

Mionetto Prosecco 187ml
Moet Chandon 187ml
Space Age Rose

Canvas Chardonnay

Canvas Cabernet Sauvignon
Canvas Pinot Grigio

Canvas Pinot Nior

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY

$32

S

8/10
8/10
8/10
8/10
8/10
8/10

5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
4.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.75
7.50
6.50
6.50
5.50
10.00

11.00
14.75
12.00

9.00

9.00
11.00
11.00



